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1 7-2-25 17:58:47 R douwes 0622164522 rdouwes73@hotmail.comN172PL C172 EHLE SAT SUN 3 C EHTX 3 3
2 7-2-25 18:39:24 Antoine Huiberts 0653606406 antoinehuiberts@yahoo.comPH-4U9 TL30 EHMM SAT SAT 2 N/A
3 7-2-25 22:00:13 Marcel Kalk 0623693905 Kalkmarcel@outlook.comPH-VGC C172 EHGG SAT SAT 3 N/A
4 7-3-25 10:57:18 Gijs-Jan  Laan (by car) 06-14477732 gijsjanlaan@gmail.com PH-ZCR PA18 EHMM FRI SUN 2 C EHTX 1
5 7-3-25 12:34:41 Jasper Schulte jjschulte@gmail.com PH-TCM SIRA EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A
6 7-3-25 15:56:31 Anders Nilsson +46761173307 s.anders.p.nilsson@icloud.comSE-XHU WA41 ESMH FRI SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2
7 7-3-25 16:44:30 arjan ligthart 0653508381 info@ligthart.nl PH-DHA A210 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A
8 7-3-25 19:45:40 Joris Schouten +31651186759 j.schouten@schoutenracing.nlPH-4Q1 PRIM EHLE SAT SAT 1 N/A
9 7-3-25 22:01:58 Onno Hoevers 0640768513 o.hoevers@outlook.com PH-4Q3 PRIM EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A

10 7-4-25 22:57:13 Patrick Holland-Moritz +49 151 46533333 pholland-moritz@motorpresse.deD-EUIR C172 EDRA SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2 2 2 2
11 7-5-25 12:10:02 Eugenie kalshoven 0651535427 eugenie.kalshoven@gmail.comN5360H PA16 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A
12 7-5-25 19:21:32 Pierre Satijn +31625001015 p.satijn@planet.nl PH-UPF JUNR EHBK SAT SAT 1 N/A
13 7-5-25 21:48:19 Stéphane Peeters +32 498 107 722 stef16@telenet.be F-JFKU FK9 EBHN SAT SAT 2 N/A
14 7-6-25 15:06:07 Mo Shimi 06-46293930 shimi@ziggo.nl PH-3R6 PNR3 EHMM FRI SUN 1 C EHTX 1 1 1 1
15 7-6-25 20:52:22 Rolf Härer +4917639898665 Rolf.haerer@gmx.net D-MRMH WT9 Alsfeld SAT SUN 1 C EHTX 1
16 7-7-25 11:41:14 Hedley Gertsen 06-51525401 hegertsen1966@kpnmail.nlPH-GTT P28A EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A 2
17 7-7-25 13:55:12 Harold Heutink 0683648972 frogwater752@gmail.comPH-TWM C172 EHTW SAT SAT 2 N/A
18 7-7-25 18:30:01 Stichting Hoogvliegers 0652442319 vliegers@stichtinghoogvliegers.nlPH-KMR GA8 EHLE SAT SAT 4 N/A
19 7-9-25 9:48:02 Colin Majoor 0636533783 cemajoor.inbox@gmail.comPH-KDN C172 EHGG SAT SAT 3 N/A
20 7-9-25 14:52:04 Igor Imhof 01798201817 igorimhof@outlook.de D-HSYK R44 EDSB SUN MON 3 C EHTX 2 2
21 7-10-25 16:07:33 Arjen van Pinxteren 0681331372 a.vanpinxteren@aisairlines.comPH-SAE PA44 EHLE SAT SAT 4 N/A
22 7-14-25 15:31:57 Nico Kroos 0653971362 krsnico@gmail.com PH-CCL DR40 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
23 7-15-25 12:02:23 Rob Dalsheim 0650603084 robdalsheim@cirrus-sas.comN25GE S22T EHGG FRI SAT 2 H
24 7-17-25 10:42:47 Ralf Kumpe +49 173 600 1447 pa38@web.de D-EBOL PA38 EDVH CNL
25 7-17-25 13:02:49 Joshua Lengers 06 46614569 joshualengers2@gmail.comPH-AFW BR23 EHMM SAT SAT 2 N/A
26 7-18-25 15:22:18 Groot Aviation Service 0651243140 Jackyem@hotmail.com OO-JKV PTS2 EHTX FRI SUN 2 N/A
27 7-20-25 17:17:49 Gerben Groothuis +31651270281 gerben.groothuis@twente-airport.nlPH-TWK C172 EHTW SAT SAT 2 N/A
28 7-21-25 7:46:20 John van Asperen 0653186858 johnvanasperen@gmail.comPH-RVX RV10 EDLS SAT SAT 2 N/A
29 7-22-25 20:49:03 Walter Vanbelle 0032476214775 walterv@pandora.be OO-F22 FK9 EBBY FRI SUN 2 H 2 2 2 2
30 7-23-25 15:55:57 Sébastien Gernay +32472566733 sebastien@altiaero.com SE-MMK B650 EBSG FRI SAT 2 C EHTX 2
31 7-24-25 8:33:29 Piet en Jacq Luijken 0654341931 Piet.chipmunk@gmail.comG-APLO DHC1 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
32 7-26-25 19:37:00 Jan Vroom 0646630887 janonnovroom@gmail.comPH-4Q6 ECHO EHDR SAT SAT 2 N/A 2
33 7-27-25 21:32:44 Peter Zwarts 0638628200 p.f.zwarts@gmail.com PH-APA PA18 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
34 7-28-25 17:39:17 Marius Van Der Werff 06-83134242 marius_werff@hotmail.comPH-TOT FLIZ EHHO SAT SAT 1 N/A 1
35 7-28-25 19:50:37 Filip BEELEN +32477935880 filip.beelen@gmail.com OO-LVD C172 EBZW SAT SAT 3 N/A
36 7-30-25 11:37:21 Klaas Pieter Hoogland 0610665854 Hoogle300@gmail.com PH-0D6 or PH-4C7MLA EHDR SAT SAT 2 N/A
37 8-2-25 17:03:44 Iain King 0622992744 iainmking@gmail.com PH-SGH RF6 EHGG SAT SAT 1 N/A
38 8-3-25 21:22:14 Alex v.d. Zouw 0628377505 Alexvdzouw@live.nl PH-PWP RV7 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A 2
39 8-4-25 10:54:49 Dirk Verdonck +32479807081 Dirkverdonck@hotmail.comF-JKNT FK14 EBMO SAT SAT 1 N/A
40 8-4-25 13:48:04 Gerard Daalhuizen 0653995478 gf.daalhuizen@gmail.comPH-GFD DA40 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A 2 2
41 8-4-25 15:56:24 Robert van der Mast 0642396791 robertvandermast@gmail.comPH-TDI DA40 EHLE FRI SAT 3 C EHTX 3
42 8-4-25 17:52:01 Rutger Treur 0610492842 Rutger.treur@hotmail.comPH-JBH C172 EHTE SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2 2
43 8-6-25 0:27:15 Johan Sebreghts 32473337027 dudejanneke@gmail.comD-EHCB PA18 EBAW SAT SAT 2 N/A
44 8-6-25 7:27:08 Stefanie van Altena-Koele 06-25047694 stefanie.van.altena@gmail.comPH-PLP RV7 EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A
45 8-6-25 12:37:01 Robert van Diemen 0614688459 flight.ops@kluhv.nl PH-LSK T6 EHGR SAT SAT 2 N/A
46 8-6-25 12:37:01 Robert van Diemen 0614688459 flight.ops@kluhv.nl PH-TBR T6 EHGR SAT SAT 2 N/A
47 8-6-25 12:37:01 Robert van Diemen 0614688459 flight.ops@kluhv.nl PH-OUQ SPIT EHGR SAT SAT 1 N/A
48 8-6-25 12:40:38 Robert van Diemen 06-14688459 diemenr@xs4all.nl PH-BLW KL07 EHTE SAT SAT 2 N/A
49 8-6-25 19:09:00 John Piepers 0653711289 john.piepers@hotmail.comPH-VCR PIVI EHMZ SAT SAT 2 N/A
50 8-6-25 20:48:13 Coen Potters 633861360 coen.potters@gmail.comPH-PVN BR23 EHTE SAT SAT 2 N/A 2
51 8-6-25 22:54:16 Rick Dreschler 0655528778 rickdreschler@gmail.comPH-4J9 SIRA EHMM SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2
52 8-7-25 19:20:08 Didier Conil 0032 471 587 584 didier@goose-flying.be F-JLAV L600 EBSG SAT SAT 2 N/A
53 8-7-25 19:24:27 Marc Zeegers 06-26478259 marc.zeegers@politie.nl PH-PXC EC35 EHRD SAT SAT 3 N/A
54 8-8-25 14:26:35 Kirsten Schugard 0655396920 kschugard@hotmail.comN14395 PA18 CNL
55 8-8-25 15:57:01 Ed van de Weerd 0611010101 ed_jolanda@hotmail.comOO-WPB DHC1 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
56 8-8-25 18:49:56 Mathijs Heggen 0654955359 M.Heggen@gmail.com D-MWIB NG6 Heinsberg(DE)SAT SAT 2 N/A
57 8-9-25 11:13:38 Ronald Jansen 0620692069 vliegenmetronald@gmail.comPH-ACT C172 CNL
58 8-9-25 12:31:22 Frank Boermans 0654985444 fboermans@ziggo.nl PH-FBO L5 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
59 8-10-25 18:08:04 Corne Buijs 06-22698241 Corne.buijs@outlook.comPH-UGS P28A EHLE SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2
60 8-10-25 18:25:26 Marcel Millenaar 06-40449410 marcel@safeflight.nl PH-WMA C172 EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A
61 8-11-25 10:34:53 Jan Christiaanse 0613733040 janchristiaanse@hotmail.comPH-4T3 VL3 EHMM SAT SUN 2 Other 2
62 Guido Almekinders/Bernie D-EPKS DH82 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
63 8-11-25 19:54:16 Mark Brouwer 0628349764 Brouwer_mark@yahoo.comN9945C LUSC EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
64 8-14-25 22:32:35 Michel van der Voort 0631791209 barbiejet@hotmail.com PH-NET AUS5 EHSE SAT SAT 2 N/A
65 Luc Hellings hellings.luc@gmail.com N14999 L12A EBZW SAT SAT
66 8-11-25 20:00:00 Johan Van de Steen +447887717243 johan.vandesteen@gmail.comD-EHPT SB91 EBTN SAT SAT 3 N/A
67 8-11-25 21:24:42 Hans Bergsma 0618307928 h.bergsma57@outlook.comPH-DON C172 EHHV SAT SAT 1 N/A
68 8-11-25 22:37:07 Jeroen Schotanus 0630921865 J.s.schotanus@gmail.comPH-KFC DA42 EHGG SAT SAT 3 N/A
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69 8-11-25 22:49:53 Leo van Schie 06-30021509 Leo.vanschie@3u1.nl PH-3U1 CH70 Ehhv SAT SAT 2 N/A
70 8-12-25 10:35:44 Menno van Goor 0654236545 info@kiteboardshop.comPH-KTF KITF EHSE FRI SUN 1 C EHTX 1 1 1
71 8-12-25 11:23:14 Marco Kaandorp 06 13689614 m.g.kaandorp@ziggo.nl PH-GDT BX2 EHTE SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2
72 8-12-25 13:49:19 A. Kager +31622402354 kager.air@xs4all.nl LN-TFS P28A EHTE SAT SAT 2 N/A
73 8-12-25 18:19:34 Frans Herinx 0650201177 fransherinx@quicknet.nl PH-3P2 EFOX EHMM SAT SUN 1 C EHTX 1 1
74 8-12-25 19:05:57 Sergio Moya Boom (Air Ser)0628827938 s_moya_boom@hotmail.comPH-KAX P28A EHLE SAT SAT 4 N/A
75 8-12-25 20:56:46 Martin Hansen 0650213013 m.hansen.nl@gmail.com PH-MHJ CRUZ EHDR SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2
76 8-12-25 22:11:14 Kees Brand 06-27297818 brdc@vanlodenstein.nl PH-MSA C172 EHTE SAT SAT 4 N/A 2
77 8-13-25 9:23:32 Wings Over Holland 0651556098 maintenance@wingsoverholland.nlPH-VCC DA62 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A
78 8-13-25 9:27:19 Wings Over Holland 0651556098 maintenance@wingsoverholland.nlPH-ASN DA50 EHLE SAT SUN 2 N/A
79 8-13-25 9:28:54 Wings over Holland 0651556098 maintenance@wingsoverholland.nlPH-EGM DA40 EHLE FRI SAT 2 N/A
80 8-13-25 11:24:15 Martin Hohmann +4915111355324 Mhohmann@facts-figures.deD-EGMJ T182T CNL
81 8-13-25 13:53:22 Heike & Wolfgang Esser, Manfred Kopezki+49 152 2810 3252 wolfgang.s.esser@t-online.deD-ELPA P28A EDLP SAT SUN 3 C EHTX 3 3 3 3
82 8-13-25 17:08:34 Michael Deen 0650284971 michael@deen.com PH-4S2 TL30 EHMM SAT SUN 2 Other 2
83 8-13-25 17:31:25 Marcel de Graaf 0614680129 mdgutrecht@gmail.com D-MYTC TL30 EDXB SAT SAT 1 N/A
84 8-15-25 18:09:15 Michiel de Bruijne 0648560575 michieldebruijne@me.comPH-ZCT PA18 EHTE SAT SAT 2 N/A
85 8-15-25 19:26:54 Karsten Krueger +491781416138 karsten.kruger@gmail.deN112AZ AC12 EHTE SAT SAT 2 N/A
86 8-16-25 6:19:17 Frank van Empelen 0651121751 frankvempelen@gmail.comPH-WDR PA18 EDLS SAT SAT 2 N/A
87 info@adventureflights.nlPH-AFV BR23 EHMM TUE SUN 2 N/A
88 info@brasseriewings.nl PH-4V2 TL30 EHMM SAT SUN 2 N/A
89 8-16-25 20:44:59 Peter Blokker +31620442216 Info@pedroverticalo.nl PH-DHB A210 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A 2
90 8-17-25 12:54:29 Jan Pfundt 0622443688 j.pfundt@planet.nl PH-FLG PA19 EHHV SAT SAT 1 N/A
91 8-17-25 19:16:12 Menno 0624709086 ga_pilot@ziggo.nl PH-4V1 TL30 EHMM SAT SAT 2 N/A
92 8-17-25 22:06:09 Fred Venema 0641158887 airadventures@casema.nlN8241M C210 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A
93 8-18-25 7:41:00 Ix, Ulrich +491778376295 ulli.ix@t-online.de D-EMAP P28A EDLF SAT SAT 1 N/A
94 8-18-25 7:46:07 André Moquette +31614977306 andre@aviature.nl PH-XYZ DR40 EHRD SAT SAT 3 N/A
95 8-18-25 12:06:44 Joeri 0651622247 joerivanveen@yahoo.comPH-BZT RV12 EHLE SAT SAT 1 N/A 1
96 8-18-25 15:22:25 Addie Janssen 06 22 93 44 08 addie.janssen@hutsafluts.comF-GSBM DR40 EHTE SAT SAT 2 N/A
97 8-18-25 12:38:25 Christian Lehmann 0049 1709826293 goeres-endres@t-online.deD-MPGG ECHO Erkelenz - KückhovenFRI SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
98 8-18-25 16:54:08 Sjoerd-jan van Klaarbergen 0610085020 wingeddutchman@me.comPH-4M6 ECHO CNL
99 8-18-25 17:48:05 Hans  Holsink 654940592 Holsink@hetnet.nl PH-SKY MCR4 EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A 2

100 8-18-25 18:42:45 Justin van Rooijen 0642384430 justinvanrooijen@hotmail.comPH-VHY C172 EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A
101 8-19-25 12:55:16 M.F. de Jong 06-21298211 martijndejong13@gmail.comPH-RVN RV9 EHDR SAT SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2 2
102 8-19-25 13:58:38 Krish Tjikoeri 0657572596 krish@bommelweg.com PH-MFT DV20 EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A
103 8-19-25 14:06:49 Henrique Gomes 0681048824 hmng@farol.pt PH-TDS DA40 EHAM FRI SAT 4 N/A 4
104 8-19-25 14:07:02 Stefan De Sutter +32 477 51 03 47 stefan.de.sutter@telenet.beOO-NET PA18 EBUL SAT SAT 2 N/A
105 8-19-25 22:05:36 Johan Jongkind 0634989250 johanjongkind@mac.comPH-DAI DA40 EHLE SAT SUN 1 C EHTX 1 2
106 8-19-25 22:10:13 Holger Schade +491727850616 H.Schade@schade.de D-EPEK SR22 EDFL FRI SUN 2 Hotel
107 8-20-25 9:22:12 JMB Aviation +32485536444 info@jmbaviation.com OK-ZUG04 JMB VL3 915iSEBAM SAT SAT 2 N/A
108 8-20-25 9:26:20 JMB Aviation +32 478 70 57 94 joren@jmbaircraft.com SP-SCCC JMB VL3 916iSEBAM SAT SAT 1 Other
109 8-20-25 10:01:37 Olivier van Dijk +31637339000 info@blueskiesaviation.euD-ITPJ C303 EHTE SAT SAT 4 N/A
110 8-20-25 10:31:15 Remco Langeveld 0031653661305 Remcolangeveld@icloud.comPH-JRF R44 Harskamp SAT SAT 4 N/A
111 8-20-25 10:42:40 Peter Martens 0475751013  Remcolangeveld@icloud.comOO-H59 MCR4 EBUL SAT SAT 2 N/A
112 8-20-25 13:00:38 Filip Mortier (FM) +32473992016 Fmortier99@gmail.com F-JDZL VL3 EBUL SAT SAT 1 N/A
113 8-20-25 15:14:52 Sander Hofstee +31641038887 sander@e-deck.nl PH-EFL PIVE EHMM FRI SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2 2 3
114 8-20-25 19:45:19 Melis Marc +32498985405 marc.melis@sumaco.be D-EMOC M20P EBGB SAT SAT 3 N/A 3
115 8-20-25 19:54:42 Guilherme Imperadeiro 0031630311303 guilherme@bluetailaviation.comPH-RTM SR20 EHMZ SAT SAT 2 N/A 2 1
116 8-20-25 21:13:35 Dennis Meinders 0613672732 dennis@dmaviation.nl N935NL DH82 EHHO SAT SAT 2 N/A
117 8-20-25 22:11:23 Rimmert Spanninga 0646569113 rimmertspanninga@live.nlPH-GBP DV20 EHDR SAT SUN 1 C EHTX
118 8-21-25 7:42:47 Robert van Son 0629581399 Robert.van.son@gmx.netPH-PDN C182 EHLE SAT SAT 3 N/A
119 7-27-25 20:14:01 Bram Kamstra+Steije 0641336608 bramkam2001@gmail.comPH-WCM C172 EHTE FRI SUN 2 C EHTX 2 2 2 2
120 8-21-25 10:29:26 Wouter van der Goes 0627040304 woutervandergoes@me.comPH-ERM P28A EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A
121 8-21-25 11:49:33 Enrico Evers 06 8130 2922 enrico.evers@gmail.com D-ENRI CP30 EHLE SAT SAT 1 N/A
122 8-21-25 18:51:33 Frans van Wieringen 0652322996 afvanwieringen@gmail.comPH-3V5 ECHO EHMM SAT SAT 2 N/A
123 8-21-25 19:45:14 Matthias Holthaus 0637430707 matthias-holthaus@hotmail.comD-ENMS DV20 EHHO SAT SUN 1 C EHTX 1 1
124 8-21-25 19:58:34 Wilfred van Eisden 06 40307924 wilfredvaneisden@gmail.comPH-PLC PELI EHHO SAT SAT 2 N/A
125 8-22-25 12:31:03 Hans Hoogsteen 0641312120 Hans.hoogsteen@gmail.comDEJAA BE36 EHLE SAT SAT 2 N/A
126 8-22-25 15:36:45 Bart Dierickx 0478299757 clbourgain@gmail.com F-JWRL PIVI EBHN SAT SUN 2 Hotel
127 8-22-25 16:14:11 Paul Vrancken +32486131561 paulvrancken@telenet.bePH-RVP RV7 EBGB SAT SAT 2 N/A 2 2 2
128 8-22-25 19:50:28 Robin Root 0623474539 Robin@hetveentieshof.nlN29EG PA18 EHHO SAT SAT 2 N/A
129 8-22-25 20:23:27 Hein de Jong 0619802585 hein@woononline.nl PH-VER CRUZ EHMM SAT SAT 2 N/A
130 8-22-25 20:26:28 Joost Steenbeek 0623061103 jooststeenbeek@gmail.comPH-TGV C172 EHTE SAT SAT 3 N/A
131 8-22-25 23:12:15 Mark Lastdrager +31626394784 Mark@lastdrager.nl PH-CEO SR22 EHRD SAT SAT 2 N/A
132 8-22-25 23:32:50 Rob Wolf 0654901718 rob@airwolf.nl PH-HGL F8L EHHV SAT SAT 2 N/A


